R
A
C
K
 &
 C
A
B

174
Technical Drawing
Order Information
Height
(U)
Outer
Width
(W) mm
Outer
Depth
(D) mm
Outer
Height
(H) mm
Inner
Width
(w1) mm
Inner
Depth
(d1) mm
Inner
Height
(h1)  mm
19” Rails
Adjustable Depth
Range (c)
Weight
(kg) Part No
26U 600 600 1322 503 550 1187 129-429 57 CPN-X-2666A
26U 600 800 1322 503 750 1187 129-629 74 CPN-X-2668A
26U 800 800 1322 703 750 1187 129-629 84 CPN-X-2688A
32U 600 600 1589 503 550 1454 129-429 67 CPN-X-3266A
32U 600 800 1589 503 750 1454 129-629 83 CPN-X-3268A
32U 800 800 1589 703 750 1454 129-629 95 CPN-X-3288A
36U 600 600 1767 503 550 1632 129-429 74 CPN-X-3666A
36U 600 800 1767 503 750 1632 129-629 88 CPN-X-3668A
36U 800 800 1767 703 750 1632 129-629 103 CPN-X-3688A
39U 800 800 1900 703 750 1765 129-629 108 CPN-X-3988A
42U 600 600 2033 503 550 1898 129-429 85 CPN-X-4266A
42U 600 800 2033 503 750 1898 129-629 97 CPN-X-4268A
42U 600 1000 2033 503 950 1898 129-829 103 CPN-X-4260A
42U 800 800 2033 703 750 1898 129-629 114 CPN-X-4288A
42U 800 1000 2033 703 950 1898 129-829 119 CPN-X-4280A
47U 600 600 2255 503 550 2120 129-429 93 CPN-X-4766A
47U 600 800 2255 503 750 2120 129-629 104 CPN-X-4768A
47U 600 1000 2255 503 950 2120 129-829 120 CPN-X-4760A
47U 800 800 2255 703 750 2120 129-629 124 CPN-X-4788A
47U 800 1000 2255 703 950 2120 129-829 130 CPN-X-4780A
X (Color code):  7:RAL 7035 Light Grey, 9:RAL 9005 Black
d1c
w1
H

47U 800 1200 2255 703 1150 2120 129-1029 144 CPS-X-4782A
X (Color code):  7:RAL 7035 Light Grey, 9:RAL 9005 Black
Order Information
R
A
C
K
 &
 C
A
B
IN
ET
S
179
Components of Inorax-AL Rack Cabinets
2
3
4
5
6
6
8
9
12
Aluminium Frame
Rear Door Options
Top Sheet
Bottom Sheet
Adjustable Feet
Castor
Side Panel Options
Side Panel Options
19” Mounting Rails
Plinth
 Front Door Options
Side Support  Rail
1
7
10 External Top Cover
11
1 - Aluminium Frame
2 - Top Sheet
3 - Bottom Sheet
4 - 19” Mounting Rails
5 - Side Support Rails
6 - Side Panel Options
7 - Front Door Options
8 - Rear Door Options
9 - Adjustable Feet
10 - External Top Cover
11 - Plinth
12 - Castor
R
A